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**Fund Number 204 PARK & RECREATION
**Department 001 PARKS & RECREATION

08/03/2022
07/28/2022
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08/03/2022

08/03/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022
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07/28/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022

07/28/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022
07/28/2022

54836
54829

54835

54835

54835

54829

54829

54828
54828
54828
54836
54828
54828
54828
54828
54821

54828
54826
54826
54826
54826
54822

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA

WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED
INC.

WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED
INC.

WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED
INC.

WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED
INC.

WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED
INC.

WATER SOLUTIONS UNLIMITED
INC.

TROMPETER COMPANY
TROMPETER COMPANY
TROMPETER COMPANY
JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA
TROMPETER COMPANY
TROMPETER COMPANY
TROMPETER COMPANY
TROMPETER COMPANY

COCA COLA BOTTLING CO
CONSOLIDATED

TROMPETER COMPANY

PC LUMBER AND HARDWARE
PC LUMBER AND HARDWARE
PC LUMBER AND HARDWARE
PC LUMBER AND HARDWARE
ROBERT BEN ANDERSON

204001221.000
204001226.000

204001226.000

204001226.000

204001226.000

204001226.000

204001226.000

204001227.000
204001227.000
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PR OFFICE SUPPLIES
PR CHEMICALS

PR CHEMICALS

PR CHEMICALS

PR CHEMICALS

PR CHEMICALS

PR CHEMICALS

PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS
PR CONCESSIONS

PR CONCESSIONS
PR MISC SUPPLIES
PR MISC SUPPLIES
PR MISC SUPPLIES
PR MISC SUPPLIES
PR POOL UNIFORMS

OFFICE SUPPLIES
POOL CHEMICALS

300 GAL TOTE POOL
CHEMICALS

300 GAL TOTE POOL
CHEMICALS

300 GAL TOTE POOL
CHEMICALS

POOL CHEMICALS

POOL CHEMICALS

CONCESSIONS
CONCESSIONS
CONCESSIONS
CONCESSIONS
CONCESSIONS
CONCESSIONS

CREDIT ON ACCOUNT
CONCESSIONS

VENDING FOR CONCESSIONS

CONCESSIONS
POOL REPAIRS
POOL REPAIRS
POOL REPAIRS
POOL REPAIRS

YMCA LIFEGUARD
CERTIFICATION
REIMBURSEMENT

100.00
932.46

843.73

755.04

674.46

1145.00

914.79

387.41
121.69
58.08
759.71
454.06
547.29
-79.80
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406.58

357.17
58.99
60.21

3.99
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08/03/2022

08/04/2022

08/04/2022
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08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022

08/03/2022
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08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022
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07/28/2022 54819 ASTBURY WATER 204001312.000 PR CHEMICAL TEST POOL WATER TESTING 200.00 77437 08/03/2022
TECHNOLOGY
07/28/2022 54827 SELLERSBURG CELEBRATES 204001317.000 PR PROMOTION DONATION 5000.00 77444 08/03/2022
07/28/2022 54722 DUKE ENERGY 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES PARKS ELECTRIC 51.05 77345 07/28/2022
07/28/2022 54722 DUKE ENERGY 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES PARKS ELECTRIC 261.65 77345 07/28/2022
07/28/2022 54818 SELLERSBURG SEWER & 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES WILKERSON PARK 31.63 77436 08/03/2022
WATER
07/28/2022 54823 GAYLOR ELECTRIC 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES ELECTRICAL REPLACEMENT 1090.82 77441 08/03/2022
07/28/2022 54723 SPECTRUM TIME WARNER 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES PARKS INTERNET 404.97 77346 07/28/2022
07/28/2022 54722 DUKE ENERGY 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES PARKS ELECTRIC 1982.79 77345 07/28/2022
08/03/2022 54831 SELLERSBURG SEWER & 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES WILKERSON PARK WATER/WW 48.44 77448 08/04/2022
WATER
08/03/2022 54834 DUKE ENERGY 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES POOL ELECTRIC 78.26 77451 08/04/2022
07/28/2022 54722 DUKE ENERGY 204001351.000 PR UTILITIES PARKS ELECTRIC 236.55 77345 07/28/2022
07/28/2022 54825 J&C LAWN AND LANDSCAPE 204001362.000 PR PARK MAINT MOWING 3450.00 77442 08/03/2022
08/03/2022 54833 ESTES WASTE SOLUTIONS LLC 204001364.000 PR POOL REPAIRS/MAINT. DUMPSTER SERVICE AT THE 159.29 77450 08/04/2022
POOL
08/03/2022 54832 B SIGN GROUP 204001395.000 PR PARK DECORATIONS INDEPENDENCE DAY BANNER 244.80 77449 08/04/2022
07/28/2022 54724 IN DEPT OF REVENUE 204001396.000 PR SALES/USE TAX Monthly Pool Sales Tax 108.89 54724 07/28/2022
07/28/2022 54820 BACKYARD STAYCATIONS 204001442.000 PR EQUIPMENT POOL PUMP REPAIR 529.99 77438 08/03/2022
SubTotal Department 001 23026.00
SubTotal Fund Number 204 23026.00
*** GRAND TOTAL *** 23026.00



